916

Tender No: 2657 -
198 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Maungakiekie Marketing & Management
Howard Rotavator Co Ltd

Central Equipment Company Limited
D I S Industries Ltd

Central Equipment Company Limited
D I S Industries Ltd

Central Equipment Company Limited

Unsuccessful
D I S Industries Ltd

Tender No: 2658 -
58 Licence Units of $§2,000 Each

Name

Successful

Central Equipment Company Limited
Invalid

Malcolm L Bishop Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 2659 -
278 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

D Mcl Wallace Ltd
D Mcl Wallace Ltd
D Mcl Wallace Ltd

Tender No: 2660 -
31 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

I C C Gas Department
I C C Gas Department
I C C Gas Department
Moorhouse Machinery (NZ) Ltd

Tender No: 2661 -
140 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name

Successful

Central Equipment Company Limited
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 2662 -
9 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name

Successful

Black & Decker NZ Ltd
Unsuccessful

Auckland Import Co.
Landscaping Supplies Ltd

Tender No: 2663 -
1728 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Fisher & Paykel Ltd
G EC (NZ) Ltd

Fisher & Paykel Ltd
Fisher & Paykel Ltd

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Item Code:

Item Code:

48 Units Available At

Item Code:

Item Code:

Item Code:

135 Units Available At

Item Code:

Item Code:

Ex84735
Units
Location Sought
Auckland 20
Wellington 25
Palmerston Nort 1
Wellington 10
Palmerston Nort 100
Wellington 10
Palmerston Nort 97
Wellington 10
84737
Units
Location Sought
Palmerston Nort 10
Wellington 4

$2 Premium

84740
Units
Location Sought
Auckland 50
Auckland 50
Auckland 178
G816
Units
Location Sought
Invercargill 4
Invercargill 4
Invercargill 4
Auckland 30
Ex84755
Units
Location Sought
Palmerston Nort 5

$0 Premium

Ex84755
Units
Location Sought
Auckland
Auckland 1
Christchurch 9
G817
Units
Location Sought
Auckland 375
Wellington 5
Auckland 375
Auckland 375

Units
Won

20
25

10
100
10
32

Units
Won

10

Units
Won

50
50
178

Units
Won

—
O b b

Units
Won

Units
Won

(=N =]

Units
Won
375

375
375

Bid Rate
Per Unit

108.00
20.00
5.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
0.00

0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

2.00

200.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

114.00
44.00
30.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

200.00
100.00
5.00
0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

220.00

210.00
0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

526.00
503.00
424.00
374.00

No. 33

Premium

2,160.00
500.00
5.00
50.00
100.00
10.00
0.00

0.00

Premium
20.00

0.00

Premium

5,700.00
2,200.00
5,340.00

Premium

800.00
400.00
20.00
0.00

Premium

0.00

Premium

1,980.00

Premium

197,250.00

2,515.00
159,000.00
140,250.00



