Tender No:2657-198Licence Units of\$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex84735					
Name	Lo	cation	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful			Sought	, on	i ci onic	i i cair dan
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management	А	uckland	20	20	108.00	2,160.00
Howard Rotavator Co Ltd	W	lellington	25	25	20.00	500.00
Central Equipment Company Limited D I S Industries Ltd		almerston Nort	1 10	1 10	5.00	5.00 50.00
Central Equipment Company Limited		almerston Nort	100	100	1.00	100.00
D I S Industries Ltd		ellington almerston Nort	10 97	10 32	$1.00 \\ 0.00$	$\begin{array}{c} 10.00 \\ 0.00 \end{array}$
Central Equipment Company Limited	r	almerston Nort	97	32	0.00	0.00
Unsuccessful			10		0.00	0.00
D I S Industries Ltd	'n	lellington	10	0	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 2658 - 58 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 84737					
Name	Lo	cation	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful			-			
Central Equipment Company Limited	р	almerston Nort	10	10	2.00	20.00
Invalid	•		10	10		20100
Malcolm L Bishop Ltd		allington	4	. 0	200.00	0.00
•		lellington	4 Premium	U	200.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	48 Units Availab	neat \$2	r f em i um			
Tender No: 2659 - 278 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 84740					
	• .		Units	Units	Bid Rate	D
Name	Lo	cation	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
D Mcl Wallace Ltd D Mcl Wallace Ltd		uckland uckland	50 50	50 50	114.00 44.00	5,700.00 2,200.00
D Mcl Wallace Ltd		uckland	178	178	30.00	5,340.00
Tender No: 2660 - 31 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: G816					
Name	Lo	cation	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
I C C Gas Department	T	nvercargill	4	4	200.00	800.00
I C C Gas Department		nvercargill	4	4	100.00	400.00
I C C Gas Department		nvercargill uckland	4 30	4 19	5.00 0.00	20.00
Moorhouse Machinery (NZ) Ltd	А	luckianu	30	15	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 2661 -	Ttom Codes Ex04755					
140 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex84755					
			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Lo	cation	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Central Equipment Company Limited	Р	almerston Nort	5	. 5	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	135 Units Availab	ole At \$0	Premium			
Tender No: 2662 - 9 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex84755		-		н 	
Marca	I.a.	action	Units	Units	Bid Rate	Dromium
Name Successful	Lo	ocation	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Black & Decker NZ Ltd		Auckland	9	9	220.00	1,980.00
Unsuccessful		Auckland	5		220.00	1,300.00
		uckland	1	0	210.00	0.00
Auckland Import Co. Landscaping Supplies Ltd		hristchurch	9	0	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 2663 - 1728 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: G817					
	_		Units	Units	Bid Rate	Ducativa
Name	Lo	ocation	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful			0 7 -			107 050 00
Fisher & Paykel Ltd G E C (NZ) Ltd		Auckland Wellington	375	375 5	526.00 503.00	197,250.00 2,515.00
Fisher & Paykel Ltd	A	Auckland	375	375	424.00	159,000.00
Fisher & Paykel Ltd	. I	Auckland	375	375	374.00	140,250.00